
33 Bizau - Reuthe - Bezau - Mellau
Winterfahrplan vom 12.12.2021 bis 18.04.2022

Telefon 05512/26000

Täglich
Bizau Oberdorf
 Gemeindeamt
 Unterdorf
 Eschenmoos
Reuthe Moorbad
 Gemeindeamt
Bezau Cafe Natter
Reuthe Bahnhöfle
 Feuerwehrhaus
 Platten
Mellau Klaus
 Zentrum
 Kanisfluh
 Bergbahnen

8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.57
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05
9.07
9.08
9.10

9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55
9.57

10.00
10.02
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.08
10.10

11.50
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.57
12.00
12.02
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.08
12.10

12.50
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.54
12.55
12.57
13.00
13.02
13.03
13.05
13.07
13.08
13.10

15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.54
15.55
15.57
16.00
16.02
16.03
16.05
16.07
16.08
16.10



33 Mellau - Bezau - Reuthe - Bizau
Winterfahrplan vom 12.12.2021 bis 18.04.2022

Telefon 05512/26000

Täglich
Mellau Bergbahnen
 Zentrum
 Klaus
Reuthe Platten
 Feuerwehrhaus
 Bahnhöfle
Bezau Cafe Natter
Reuthe Gemeindeamt
 Moorbad
Bizau Eschenmoos
 Unterdorf
 Kirchplatz
 Oberdorf

11.25
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.33
11.35
11.38
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.45

12.25
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.45

13.25
13.28
13.30
13.32
13.33
13.35
13.38
13.40
13.41
13.42
13.43
13.44
13.45

15.25
15.28
15.30
15.32
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.44
15.45

16.25
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.44
16.45


	12-33-B-j22-1-H/R
	Linie 33
	Bizau - Reuthe - Bezau - Mellau
	Täglich

	Mellau - Bezau - Reuthe - Bizau
	Täglich



